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
cash or ferms,
SP 2400

this area,

Stores and Offices f‘drr‘ ¥
Rent or Lease

'FOR LFASE. l'ore, 40xeo wlm 3]
bedroom apt. In rear. 3550 Re-
dondo Beach Blvd (Across from |
Alondra Park) FR 51610, if no |
answer FR ssaal

| RPN A

House~ for Ront ‘
(Unfurnishod) 116 |

suo 3 bedroom 1 bath, garage, |
patio, Near Del Amo Shopping. |
Avallable Jan. 27, FR 5-8809.

[ SMALL, conveniently located 3 |
room, 1 bedroom house. Western |
Ave.;, near Lomita Blvd, 8§75,
Ownnr FR 2-4469

Houus for Rent
(Furmshod) 17

3700 RCAUTIFU( J3-bedroom, 2
baths w/w carpet, drapes, TV
Newly decorated. 6 Dbiks. new
Broadway Del Amo. "Lease.’

TE 40170
. - |
$45, NICELY furnished 1 bedrm. |
Adults, water paid. 1000'6 W.
22rd  FA RIS?

Aplr'menh for Ron'
(Unfurmshtd) 19

(.U-AN 7 bwv(\om mlnlex dining

and large utility room, disposal,
fireplace, garage. Newly painted.
Nice location, Lomita. Tots ok.
$95 mo. DA 63077,

BRAND new 2-bdrm. Carport, |
hdwd floors, Inauire 1629 W,
226th St.  weekdays, 1633 W,
226th St. on Sundnvs

1 BEDROOM, disposal, wagh
room, oarage, ftrash and .water |
pald, 2667 W, Carson, Inauire
2663 W. Carson. FA 80274, {

LARGE duplex. Fire-
place, dinelte, stove and ruos
Adults No pets. Water /trash
pald. FR 31819, |

|

new front

Have Your Car

Complete
BRAKE JOB

Gledhill (hevrolel

Service Specials
"“"Winterized’’ Now!
Chevrolet Owners — Check These:

9%,

MOTOR
OVERHAUL .
PAINT

JOB .

6.
.

Expert

304 E. Ancheim
TE 4-3491

BODY AND FENDER

All Work Guaranteed

NO MONEY DOWN

Specials Include All Parts and Labor

GLEDHILL

CHEVROLET

Repeir

Wilmington
Come in Today

o~

Apartments. for Ron?
(Unfurnished) 1ne

A I

REWARD

for Achievment
Hollywood Type

POOLSIDE APTS
Torrance

Terrace

Super-Deluxe
New Apartments

EFIRST TIME
OFFERED

CHECK THESE FEATURES:

| & 2 Bedrms.

BUILT-IN GAS RANGE AND
OVEN

CARPETS AND DRAPERIES
DELUXE BATH

18'x36' SWIMMING POOL
PATIO FURNITURE
GARAGES AND LAUNDRY
FACILITIES

Priced from

$85

@™

No Lease Required

23008 ARLINGTON |

| Torrance

DA 5-0650
NOW LEASING

Newly remodeled and re-

| decorated inside and out.
5 Singles, |,
‘3 bedrooms have |

and 3 bed-
| rooms,
2 baths

$45.00 and Up ,

| Adjoining  schools,

hed apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gordens
462 East 231st  TE 4.7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

DELUXE
$74.50 — $89.50

| AND 2 BEDROOMS
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
SPACIQUS < LUXURY - PRESTIGE
Near® Collese, Schools
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

16820 YUKON AVE
(Between (vcnshow and Pranﬂ

is

* *

Anarfmonn !or Rent
(Furmshod)

1$87.50
| Modern

120 |

A A A A

1-Bedroom
Garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower, l-story with front and
rear entrance. Spacious lawns,
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor,, 1435 W. 219th St

FA 8-8502

1 BEDROOM, garage, washln;
child ok. 22325 §. Ver-

$69.
facilities,

mont,
FAB-2268

|

e T

Apartments for Rent '
(Furnished) 120

[

NS A AN,

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month
| Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553

{1 BEDROOM apt. Close fo down-
fown Torrance. Upstairs apt.,
private entrance, utilities paid,

Close to transportation.
A 86865

LU

shop- |
~~ | ping center, park and med.
ical clinic, Laundry facili- |
| ties, carports. Also furn-|

|
|

COUNTILESS OTHER PEATURES | |

A AR AR A
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

AN A AN AT

|
|

| WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. 1800
; sa. ff. Downtown area. FA 80930,

| Furniture

SACRIFICE

I bought $975 of good maple fur.
niture. 5§ rooms in all including
appliances. | have over half paid
in and have never faken delivery.
Has never been used. Please buy
this entire group only for balance
| owe, $486. Arranpe your' own
ferms. No meney down. Consists
of 17 piece all maple living room,
10 piece master bedroom suite,
14 piece complete bunk bed
aroup, § plece dropleat maple
dinette, complete set of dishes,
elassware, pats, pans and vac-
vum. All brand new. Stove and
refrigerator included. See all this
at

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2047
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE,
Open week days 99 p.m., Tuesday
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